
Detail Bench Name Class Fly Rank

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Rimfire Count  

1 13 Jaegan Peet RF 36.00 7 43.00 41.00 7 48.00 26.00 3 29.00 35.00 8 43.00 41.01 6 47.01 210.01 1 1

1 8 Les Fraser RF 41.01 6 47.01 41.01 6 47.01 36.00 6 42.00 31.00 5 36.00 29.00 5 34.00 206.02 2 2

2 11 Scott Seddon RF 44.00 8 52.00 33.00 6 39.00 27.00 4 31.00 26.00 5 31.00 32.00 5 37.00 190.00 0 3

2 9 Barry Tucker RF 31.00 6 37.00 37.00 6 43.00 33.00 5 38.00 24.00 3 27.00 40.00 5 45.00 190.00 0 3

1 10 Stuart Pethybridge RF 37.00 6 43.00 45.01 7 52.01 10.00 0 10.00 43.00 7 50.00 28.01 4 32.01 187.02 2 5

1 12 David Brett RF 30.01 2 32.01 40.01 6 46.01 31.00 5 36.00 43.02 7 50.02 19.00 3 22.00 186.04 4 6

2 6 Michael Bell RF 31.00 5 36.00 36.00 6 42.00 32.00 4 36.00 33.00 2 35.00 31.01 4 35.01 184.01 1 7

2 3 David Dundas RF 41.01 7 48.01 23.01 3 26.01 28.00 5 33.00 31.00 4 35.00 35.01 5 40.01 182.03 3 8

2 8 Anthony Hall RF 38.01 7 45.01 32.00 5 37.00 26.00 6 32.00 33.00 5 38.00 23.00 4 27.00 179.01 1 9

1 7 Glen Aarsen RF 40.01 7 47.01 38.00 6 44.00 33.00 5 38.00 16.00 2 18.00 29.00 2 31.00 178.01 1 10

2 14 Dave Groves RF 35.00 6 41.00 28.00 5 33.00 31.00 4 35.00 27.00 3 30.00 33.00 4 37.00 176.00 0 11

1 6 Grant Groves RF 21.00 2 23.00 25.00 3 28.00 42.00 7 49.00 37.00 6 43.00 26.00 3 29.00 172.00 0 12

2 10 Brad Gooley RF 29.00 4 33.00 34.01 6 40.01 30.00 5 35.00 17.00 0 17.00 37.01 5 42.01 167.02 2 13

2 1 Keegan McGrann Jnr RF 37.00 3 40.00 31.00 5 36.00 29.01 4 33.01 21.00 2 23.00 25.01 1 26.01 158.02 2 14

2 5 Tyson Trotter RF 28.00 5 33.00 32.00 6 38.00 19.00 1 20.00 20.00 1 21.00 31.00 6 37.00 149.00 0 15

1 11 John McQuire RF 17.00 1 18.00 40.00 8 48.00 10.00 4 14.00 29.00 4 33.00 32.00 3 35.00 148.00 0 16

1 4 David Westman RF 39.00 6 45.00 19.00 3 22.00 19.00 7 26.00 13.00 3 16.00 30.00 4 34.00 143.00 0 17

2 7 Tim Pavey RF 35.00 5 40.00 20.00 3 23.00 22.00 3 25.00 14.00 1 15.00 31.00 5 36.00 139.00 0 18

1 14 Russell Le Maitre RF 20.00 3 23.00 38.00 8 46.00 21.00 0 21.00 23.00 4 27.00 17.00 2 19.00 136.00 0 19

2 4 Glenn Seaman RF 28.01 0 28.01 18.00 0 18.00 17.00 4 21.00 22.01 0 22.01 39.00 6 45.00 134.02 2 20

1 3 Kathy Dundas RF 11.01 1 12.01 28.00 0 28.00 29.01 4 33.01 36.00 7 43.00 5.00 3 8.00 124.02 2 21

1 2 Louise Wren RF 28.00 5 33.00 11.00 1 12.00 30.00 4 34.00 21.00 1 22.00 23.00 0 23.00 124.00 0 22

1 1 Ed McGrann RF 16.00 1 17.00 25.00 2 27.00 24.01 3 27.01 18.00 1 19.00 24.00 2 26.00 116.01 1 23

1 9 Luke Easter RF 13.00 3 16.00 6.00 0 6.00 35.00 6 41.00 23.00 3 26.00 18.00 6 24.00 113.00 0 24

Best Target Stuart Pethybridge: 52.01

Small Group Scott Seddon: 2.18"

2017 Fly Nationals - Little River Victoria
200 Yard Rimfire - Friday 28th April - Fly Ranked Leader Board

A B C D E Total



Detail Bench Name Class Fly Rank

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG Count O/All

2 14 Dave Groves HG 28.00 5 33.00 34.00 6 40.00 36.00 6 42.00 48.02 8 56.02 47.01 8 55.01 226.03 3 1

2 5 Nick Aagren HG 42.01 7 49.01 39.00 6 45.00 40.00 8 48.00 40.00 7 47.00 30.00 5 35.00 224.01 1 2

2 10 Rob Eager HG 32.00 5 37.00 34.00 4 38.00 33.01 6 39.01 43.01 8 51.01 44.00 8 52.00 217.02 2 3

2 6 Michael Bell HG 41.02 6 47.02 31.01 4 35.01 28.00 6 34.00 46.00 8 54.00 33.00 7 40.00 210.03 3 4

2 7 Tim Pavey HG 29.00 4 33.00 33.00 5 38.00 33.00 5 38.00 47.00 8 55.00 37.00 6 43.00 207.00 0 5

2 2 Bob Wright HG 41.01 6 47.01 20.00 3 23.00 33.00 6 39.00 42.00 8 50.00 38.00 8 46.00 205.01 1 6

2 11 Paul Deehan HG 29.00 3 32.00 35.00 6 41.00 26.00 7 33.00 41.01 6 47.01 43.02 7 50.02 203.03 3 7

1 10 Stuart Pethybridge HG 29.00 1 30.00 35.00 5 40.00 43.00 7 50.00 32.00 8 40.00 34.00 6 40.00 200.00 0 8

1 5 Tyson Trotter HG 46.01 8 54.01 40.00 7 47.00 27.00 3 30.00 23.01 2 25.01 35.01 7 42.01 198.03 3 9

2 8 Anthony Hall HG 32.01 6 38.01 34.00 7 41.00 36.01 7 43.01 36.00 5 41.00 28.00 5 33.00 196.02 2 10

2 1 Darren McNamara HG 31.00 6 37.00 14.00 0 14.00 25.00 6 31.00 42.00 8 50.00 42.00 8 50.00 182.00 0 11

2 9 Barry Tucker HG 30.00 3 33.00 10.00 5 15.00 27.00 5 32.00 48.01 9 57.01 35.00 5 40.00 177.01 1 12

1 8 Les Fraser HG 25.00 5 30.00 19.00 5 24.00 37.01 6 43.01 36.01 4 40.01 29.00 4 33.00 170.02 2 13

2 13 Glenn Seaman HG 24.00 4 28.00 22.00 4 26.00 16.00 4 20.00 37.00 6 43.00 44.00 7 51.00 168.00 0 14

1 4 Grant Groves HG 30.01 4 34.01 33.00 5 38.00 28.00 2 30.00 20.00 0 20.00 38.01 6 44.01 166.02 2 15

2 15 John Vaina HG 25.00 4 29.00 34.00 6 40.00 33.00 6 39.00 27.00 1 28.00 24.00 4 28.00 164.00 0 16

1 7 Glen Aarsen HG 22.00 7 29.00 28.00 3 31.00 18.00 0 18.00 30.00 6 36.00 42.02 7 49.02 163.02 2 17

1 1 Andrew Fox HG 23.01 0 23.01 38.01 6 44.01 24.00 0 24.00 28.01 0 28.01 34.00 6 40.00 159.03 3 18

1 14 Russell Le Maitre HG 20.00 3 23.00 23.00 4 27.00 34.00 4 38.00 14.00 0 14.00 45.01 7 52.01 154.01 1 19

2 4 Robert McKenzie HG 17.00 0 17.00 17.00 2 19.00 31.01 5 36.01 42.01 7 49.01 27.00 3 30.00 151.02 2 20

1 13 Jeagan Peet HG 33.00 4 37.00 31.00 4 35.00 17.00 0 17.00 24.00 3 27.00 29.00 5 34.00 150.00 0 21

1 9 Luke Easter HG 17.00 3 20.00 34.00 6 40.00 15.00 2 17.00 13.00 4 17.00 32.00 7 39.00 133.00 0 22

1 15 Vince Vaina HG 26.01 2 28.01 32.00 5 37.00 5.00 0 5.00 23.00 5 28.00 29.00 5 34.00 132.01 1 23

1 11 John McQuire HG 0.00 0 0.00 14.00 0 14.00 25.00 0 25.00 16.00 0 16.00 15.00 0 15.00 70.00 0 24

Best Target Barry Tucker: 57.01

Small Group Barry Tucker: 1.640" New range record

2017 Fly Nationals - Little River Victoria
Heavy Gun - Saturday April 30th - 500m Fly Ranked Leader Board

A B C D E Total



Detail Bench Name Class A B C D E Fly Rank

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total LG Count O/All

2 6 Michael Bell LG 46.02 9 55.02 42.00 7 49.00 38.00 7 45.00 48.01 8 56.01 48.03 9 57.03 262.06 6 1

1 7 Glen Aarsen LG 45.01 7 52.01 46.01 8 54.01 40.01 8 48.01 43.01 8 51.01 46.02 8 54.02 259.06 6 2

1 4 Grant Groves LG 41.00 7 48.00 46.02 8 54.02 44.01 8 52.01 50.00 10 60.00 38.01 7 45.01 259.04 4 3

1 8 Les Fraser LG 46.00 9 55.00 43.00 7 50.00 49.01 9 58.01 43.00 6 49.00 40.01 6 46.01 258.02 2 4

1 5 Tyson Trotter LG 36.00 6 42.00 43.01 8 51.01 48.01 8 56.01 37.00 7 44.00 49.02 9 58.02 251.04 4 5

1 16 Anthony Bending LG 45.01 8 53.01 34.00 8 42.00 45.02 8 53.02 48.01 8 56.01 38.00 8 46.00 250.04 4 6

2 2 Bob Wright LG 34.00 6 40.00 46.00 8 54.00 42.00 9 51.00 46.01 9 55.01 41.00 7 48.00 248.01 1 7

1 10 Stuart Pethybridge LG 42.01 7 49.01 42.00 7 49.00 46.02 8 54.02 44.00 8 52.00 35.01 7 42.01 246.04 4 8

2 14 Dave Groves LG 45.01 8 53.01 42.00 6 48.00 44.02 8 52.02 37.01 5 42.01 42.00 7 49.00 244.04 4 9

2 7 Tim Pavey LG 31.00 5 36.00 43.01 7 50.01 46.01 8 54.01 45.00 7 52.00 42.01 7 49.01 241.03 3 10

2 10 Rob Eager LG 43.00 7 50.00 43.02 9 52.02 43.00 7 50.00 39.01 7 46.01 35.01 5 40.01 238.04 4 11

1 15 Vince Vaina LG 44.01 8 52.01 44.00 7 51.00 39.00 6 45.00 40.00 6 46.00 36.00 8 44.00 238.01 1 12

2 4 Robert McKenzie LG 45.02 8 53.02 37.01 7 44.01 39.00 7 46.00 39.00 7 46.00 42.00 6 48.00 237.03 3 13

2 5 Nick Aagren LG 42.01 8 50.01 40.01 7 47.01 38.00 6 44.00 39.00 7 46.00 39.00 7 46.00 233.02 2 14

2 8 Anthony Hall LG 40.00 7 47.00 33.00 6 39.00 40.01 7 47.01 43.01 6 49.01 42.00 8 50.00 232.02 2 15

2 9 Barry Tucker LG 38.00 5 43.00 44.00 7 51.00 38.00 9 47.00 36.00 7 43.00 39.00 9 48.00 232.00 0 16

2 11 Paul Deehan LG 36.00 7 43.00 34.00 5 39.00 39.01 8 47.01 39.00 7 46.00 47.00 8 55.00 230.01 1 17

2 15 John Vaina LG 40.02 7 47.02 33.00 5 38.00 36.00 7 43.00 43.01 8 51.01 39.00 6 45.00 224.03 3 18

2 1 Darren McNamara LG 36.00 7 43.00 34.01 6 40.01 45.01 8 53.01 31.00 6 37.00 38.00 7 45.00 218.02 2 19

2 3 Glenn Seaman LG 37.00 7 44.00 39.00 6 45.00 35.00 6 41.00 37.01 6 43.01 36.00 7 43.00 216.01 1 20

1 1 Andrew Fox LG 37.02 6 43.02 35.00 5 40.00 36.00 7 43.00 35.00 7 42.00 38.00 6 44.00 212.02 2 21

1 14 Russell Le Maitre LG 36.01 7 43.01 36.01 5 41.01 38.00 7 45.00 42.00 7 49.00 18.00 8 26.00 204.02 2 22

1 9 Luke Easter LG 29.00 5 34.00 38.00 4 42.00 27.00 2 29.00 37.00 6 43.00 44.01 8 52.01 200.01 1 23

1 11 John McQuire LG 46.02 7 53.02 33.00 0 33.00 25.00 4 29.00 44.02 9 53.02 23.00 7 30.00 198.04 4 24

1 12 Tracy Deehan LG 32.00 5 37.00 26.00 5 31.00 39.01 6 45.01 42.01 8 50.01 28.00 6 34.00 197.02 2 25

1 13 Jeagan Peet LG 42.00 6 48.00 29.00 5 34.00 28.00 4 32.00 32.01 4 36.01 35.01 6 41.01 191.02 2 26

2 12 Kira Deehan LG 21.00 6 27.00 36.00 6 42.00 31.01 3 34.01 18.00 3 21.00 40.00 7 47.00 171.01 1 27

1 3 Geoff Perdon LG 14.00 2 16.00 24.00 1 25.00 26.00 5 31.00 30.00 7 37.00 37.01 6 43.01 152.01 1 28

2 13 Ron Barwise LG 10.00 7 17.00 27.00 6 33.00 25.01 5 30.01 16.00 3 19.00 42.01 7 49.01 148.02 2 29

Best Target Grant Groves: 60.00 National record, range record

Small Group Grant Groves: 0.977" Range record

2017 Fly Nationals - Little River Victoria
200 Yard Light Gun - Sunday 30th April - Fly Ranked Leader Board



Name Nomination Rank

HG or LG Rimfire HG LG 2 Gun RF CF  

Les Fraser LG 206.02 170.02 258.02 464.04 1

Glen Aarsen LG 178.01 163.02 259.06 437.07 2

Stuart Pethybridge LG 187.02 200.00 246.04 433.06 3

Grant Groves LG 172.00 166.02 259.04 431.04 4

Anthony Hall LG 179.01 196.02 232.02 411.03 5

Dave Groves HG 176.00 226.03 244.04 402.03 6

Jaegan Peet LG 210.01 150.00 191.02 401.03 7

Michael Bell HG 184.01 210.03 262.06 394.04 8

Tim Pavey LG 139.00 207.00 241.03 380.03 9

Barry Tucker HG 190.00 177.01 232.00 367.01 10

Glenn Seaman LG 134.02 168.00 216.01 350.03 11

Tyson Trotter HG 149.00 198.03 251.04 347.03 12

John McQuire LG 148.00 70.00 198.04 346.04 13

Russell Le Maitre HG 136.00 154.01 204.02 290.01 14

Luke Easter HG 113.00 133.00 200.01 246.00 15

2017 Fly Nationals - Little River Victoria
2 GUN - Rimfire plus nominated Centrefire

 
Name Rank

HG LG 2 GunCF  

Michael Bell 210.03 262.06 472.09 1

Dave Groves 226.03 244.04 470.07 2

Nick Aagren 224.01 233.02 457.03 3

Rob Eager 217.02 238.04 455.06 4

Bob Wright 205.01 248.01 453.02 5

Tyson Trotter 198.03 251.04 449.07 6

Tim Pavey 207.00 241.03 448.03 7

Stuart Pethybridge 200.00 246.04 446.04 8

Paul Deehan 203.03 230.01 433.04 9

Anthony Hall 196.02 232.02 428.04 10

Les Fraser 170.02 258.02 428.04 11

Grant Groves 166.02 259.04 425.06 12

Glen Aarsen 163.02 259.06 422.08 13

Barry Tucker 177.01 232.00 409.01 14

Darren McNamara 182.00 218.02 400.02 15

Robert McKenzie 151.02 237.03 388.05 16

John Vaina 164.00 224.03 388.03 17

Glenn Seaman 168.00 216.01 384.01 18

Andrew Fox 159.03 212.02 371.05 19

Vince Vaina 132.01 238.01 370.02 20

Russell Le Maitre 154.01 204.02 358.03 21

Jaegan Peet 150.00 191.02 341.02 22

Luke Easter 133.00 200.01 333.01 23

John McQuire 70.00 198.04 268.04 24

2017 Fly Nationals - Little River Victoria
2 GUN - Heavy Gun plus Light Gun Centrefire



Name Rank

Rimfire HG LG 3 Gun  

Michael Bell 184.01 210.03 262.06 656.10 1

Dave Groves 176.00 226.03 244.04 646.07 2

Les Fraser 206.02 170.02 258.02 634.06 3

Stuart Pethybridge 187.02 200.00 246.04 633.06 4

Anthony Hall 179.01 196.02 232.02 607.05 5

Glen Aarsen 178.01 163.02 259.06 600.09 6

Barry Tucker 190.00 177.01 232.00 599.01 7

Tyson Trotter 149.00 198.03 251.04 598.07 8

Grant Groves 172.00 166.02 259.04 597.06 9

Tim Pavey 139.00 207.00 241.03 587.03 10

Jaegan Peet 210.01 150.00 191.02 551.03 11

Glenn Seaman 134.02 168.00 216.01 518.03 12

Russell Le Maitre 136.00 154.01 204.02 494.03 13

Luke Easter 113.00 133.00 200.01 446.01 14

John McQuire 148.00 70.00 198.04 416.04 15

 

2017 Fly Nationals - Little River Victoria
3 GUN - Rimfire plus Heavy Gun and Light Gun Centrefire


